
Teachers: Contact Info: Subject:
Angela Holley aholley@aloysius.org Reading and Math
Betsy Webb bwebb@aloysius.org All Subjects

Abigail Latiolais alatiolais@aloysius.org All Subjects
Brook Showalter bshowalter@aloysius.org

   
Math

Kelley Thompson kthompson@aloysius.org All Subjects
Cheryl Welborn cwelborn@aloysius.org All Subjects
Brandi Matthis bmatthis@aloysius.org All Subjects
Al Dauenhauer adauenhauer@aloysius.org Algebra

Please contact your designated counselor for additional outside tutors if y          
Claire Branch cbranch@aloysius.org
Natalie Sloan nsloan@aloysius.org
Erin Jewell ejewell@aloysius.org
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Grade: Misc:
K-1st
K-3rd    
only)

    
Sept. 29th

1st-5th
1st-6th
2nd-6th

3rd-6th and 8th
8th

          you are unable to use a tutor on the list
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